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Household member? 

Born in this Mun/VDC? 

Birth district Code >= 81 
(Foreign) 

Urban/Rural? 

END Code 2 (No)  

Code 1 (Yes)

Season, PSU code, household ID, district, VDC/municipality, ward, sub-ward, Village/ 
Tole, Name & Religion of Household  head, Team no., Household list, total household 
members, member aged 5 & over, date of interview,  

Ownership of dwelling, Source of drinking water, Main fuel for 
cooking, Lighting fuel, Type of toilet, Availability and no. of 
facility. 

Agriculture land? Code 2 (No)  

Unit & Area of different operated land 

Sex, Age, Ethnicity, Relationship, 
Marital status (10+), Citizenship, 

and Months lived here 

Code 1 (Yes)

Code <= 75 
(Nepal) 

Annex C 
 

FLOWCHART OF QUESTIONNAIRE 
 

Cover page and Section 1 (General information)  
    
 
Cover page      
And flap             
                           
 
                                                                         
Section 1 Household Information 
 
  1, 2, 3,  

4, 5, 6 
 
 
 

   7 
       
 
 
 
     8 
 
 
 
Section 2: General information 
 

General information 
 
 
 
   9, 10, 11, 12 
   13, 14, 15 
 
 
 
          16 
     
   
     17 
            
 
 
              18 

                
      
 
         19  
      
     
 
     20 
 
 
 

Main reason? 

Code 1 (Yes)

Code 2 (No) 
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     21 
             
             
 
     
 
      22 
      
 
 
          23 
      
 
           24                                                        
       

     
 
     25 
 
     
 
  
          Ask only for Age 5 + 
 
    
        
         26 
 
 
 
            

      27  
       
 
      

      Ask only for age 5 to 40 years 
 
 
         28 
            
 
 
             29  
              
     
 
 
              30 
               
 
     

 
    Ask only for age 14+ years 

 
      
     
     31  
      
 
 

Same as last usual 
place of residence? Code 1 (Yes)   

District Foreign (Code >= 81)  

Urban/Rural 

Period of migration in Years 

Reasons for migration 

No 

Can read? Code 2 (No)    

Can write? 

Currently attending school? Code 1 
 (Yes) 

Ever attended school? Code 2  
(No)     

Highest level completed? 

Formal training? 

Code 2 (No)   

Code 2 (No)     

END

Code 1 (Yes)

Code 2 (No)

Code 1 (Yes)

Code 1 (Yes)

Code <= 75 
(Nepal)
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           32, 33 
 
 
 
 
   34  

        
     
 
 
   35 

 
                                                                             
        
      
          
 
 
 
 
Section 3: Current Activity 
All househod members age 5+ 
 
 
    36 
 
 
 
             37 
 
 
 
 

 
                                                      Total ours in Q36T=0? 
 
 
 
          38 
           
 
 
 
   39 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            40 
       
 
 
                         41, 42, 43  
   
 
 
 

Work hours 

Non-work hours 

No   

Code 2 (No)    

Receiving pay/returns 
while not at home? 

How long away 
from work? 

Code 2 (2 month or more) 

NSCO, Length of 
employment, NSIC 

Code 2 
 (No)    

Code 1 (Less 
than 2 month) 

Main subject? 
Length of training? 

Want additional formal training? 

Main subject?  

Section 3:
Current Activity 

Code 2 (No)   
Code 1 (Yes)

Yes

Job to return to? 

Section 4 
Unemployment 

Code 1 
 (Yes)    

Section 4
Unemployment 

Code 1 (Yes) 
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           44 
 
 
 
 
 
       45 
 
 
   
 
               
 
              46,47, 

 48 
 
 
 
   49         
                  

 
    
 
         
   50 
                                      
               
 
             
   

          51 
 
 
 
 
                              No                Paid employees? 
                                                     i.e. Q44=1 
 
 
   52 
    
 
 
 
    
          53 
    
 
 
 
      54      55 

            
                                    

 
     56 
 
         
  

Code 2,3 
(Contract, 
Piece rate basis)

Employment status 

Code 3  
(own business with no 
employees)    

Code 2,4,5 (Operating 
own business or farm 
with regular paid 
employees, 
Contributing family 
members without pay, 
Other) 

Code 1  
(Paid employee) 

Basis of Employment 

Code 1 
(Permanent) 

Duration of contract, 
Social security, paid leave 

Institutional sector 

Code 5,6 
(Private 
registered 
financial 
company, 
Private 
registered 
non-financial 
company) 

Code 1, 2, 3, 4      
(Govt. service, 
Financial public 
institution, 
Non-financial public 
institution, 
NGOs) 

No. of employees 

Code 7,8 
(Private unregistered company, 
Other) 

Code 4  
 (Greater or equal 
to 10)Code 1,2,3 

(Less than 10) 

Where work located? 

Yes 
Contract or Piece 

rate basis?
Code 2  
(Piece rate) 

Code 1 
(Contract)

Periodicity of payment?
Code 3 
(Monthly) Code 1, 2, 4  

 (Daily, Weekly, Others) 

Earning in last week 
a. cash b. kind

Earning in last month 
a. cash      b. kind 

Any other work? Code 2 
(No) 

Code 1 
(Yes) 
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              57, 58, 59        
             
   
 
       60,61,62 
 
  
 
 63, 64, 65 
 
 
             
                              66 
 
 
 
   67 
             

 
Under  
imployments       68     
    
    
 
 
      69 
          
                         
           
 
         70 
 
 
 
 
          
       71 
 
        
     
                                       72             
    
 
 
         73 
 
 
   
 
                                         74                      
 
 
  75  

NSCO, NSIC, Job status 

Usual work in hours per week (main, 2nd 
jobs and total) 

Actual worked (hrs) in last week 
(main, 2nd jobs and total) 

Check  Q63- Q60 

Q63<= Q60        
Q63> Q60  

Reason for more 
work?

Reasons of not work for more 
hours in last week 

How many more hours 
wanted to work in last week? 

Code 7-13 
(Voluntary reason) 

Code 1-6 
(Involuntary reason)

Looked for more work      
in last 30 days ? 

Code 2 (No) 

Code 1 
(Yes)

Applied to any employers? 

Asked relatives? 

Action to start business? 

Other ways ? 

Been available for work how long? 

Section 5
Activity in last 12 months 

Section 5 
Activity in last 12 months 
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Section 4:  Unemployment                                                                                    
 
Household members aged 5+ who did not work in the last 7 days (Q36T=0) and   
      who do not have a job to return to (Q38=No)  
or who do have a job to return to but have been away from it without pay or  
      returns for two months or more (Q40= 2 months or more) 
 
 
 
 
  76 
 
 
 
 
 
  77 
                                      
 
 
 
 
   78 
                                              
 
 
 
   79 
 
                                               
 
                                                        
    
   80 
 
 
 
            81 
                                     
                                            
       82 
 
 
    
 
            84 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   83 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Available for work during the last 7 days? 
 

Looking for work in the last 30 days ? 
 

Code 2 
(No) 

Code 1 (Yes) 

Applied to any 
employers? 

Asked friends or 
relatives? 

Action to start own 
business ? 

Look for more work 
in other ways ? 

Why not look 
for work? 

Code 5 
(Not available) 

How long available 
for work? 

What mainly doing 
in last 7 days? 

Section 5:
Usual Activity 

Code 2 
(No) Code 1 (Yes) 

Code 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 
(Thought no work 
available, 
Awaiting reply to 
earlier enquiries, 
Waiting to start 
arranged 
job/business, 
Off season) 
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Section 5:   Usual Activity 
(NOTE: Under international statistical standards, “Usual activity status” is determined on basis of days 
or weeks employed or unemployed and not in terms of months employed or unemployed.) 
      
All household members aged 5+ 
 
 
 
                            85 
 
 
 
    
    
 

86 
    
 
 
 
   87 
 
 
 
    88 
 
 
 
 
 
   89 
 
 
 
     
    90 
     
                                                                                      
 
 
 

91 
 
 
                              
 
 
    92 
 
 
 
 
 
     93 
 
                                                                     

Months in which worked 15+ 
days  in last 12 months 

worked 12 months Don't worked all 

Months in which not working 15+ 
days but available for work 

Months in which not working  15+ 
days and also  not available for work 

Sum of Q85 and 
Q86 

Sum >= 6month  

sum <  6month  

Main reason for not being 
available for work 

Main work in last 12 
months (NSCO) 

Was this job the same as 
main current job (Q41)? 

Code 1 
(Yes)  END 

Code 2 (No)

Period of doing this job? 

NSIC 

Section 6 
Past employment 

record 
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                                94 
     
 
 
 
 
 
     95 
 
 
                                                               
   
 
    96 
 
 
 
 
 
    97 
 
 
 
    98 
 

 

 

     99 

 

 

 

     

     100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     101 
 

 

 
 
 
     102 
 
 
 
 
                                                                              

Employment status 

code 2, 4, 5  
(Operating own business 
or farm with regular paid 
employees, 
Contributing family 
members without pay, 
Other) 

code 3 
(Operating own business or farm 
without regular paid employees)

code 1 
(Paid employee) 

Mode of work 

code 1 
(Permanent) 

Code 2, 3 
(Contract, 
Piece rate)

Duration of contract 

Social security fund 

Paid for leave? 

Periodicity of 
payment 

Institutional sector 

Code 1- 6  
(Government service, 
Financial public corp., 
Non-financial public 
corp. 
NGO, 
Private financial 
registered co., 
Private non-financial 
registered com,) 

Code 7, 8 
(Private 
unregistered 
company 
Other) 

No. of 
employees code 4 

(>=10)

Where work located 

END 

code 1-3. 
(<10) 
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Section 6:  Past employment record                                                                    
(Only those who did no work in the last 12 months – Q85=0) 
 
 
 
 
 
   103 
 
 
 
 
    104 
  
                                                        
 
 
    105 
 
 
 
 
   106 
 
     
                                                                 
         107 
   
                                                       
 
 
 
                                              108 
 
 
 
 
 
   109 
 
 
 
 
 
  110 
 
                                                 
                                           
                                                                                                        
 
 
 

Ever worked in the past? Code 2 
(No)

END 

Code 1 
(Yes) 

Last main 
job (NSCO) 

NSIC 

How long they did this job ? 
 

How long ago stopped working ? 

Employment status 
 

Institutional sector 

Reason for leaving previous work 

Code 1 
(Paid employee) 

END 

code 2,3, 4, 5  
(Operating own business or 
farm with regular paid 
employees, 
Operating own business or 
farm without regular paid 
employees 
Contributing family member 
without pay, 
Other) 
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Section 7: Absentees information 
 
 
 
   111 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
 
   112 
    
 
 
 
 
   113, 114 
 
 
 
   115 
 
 
 
 
   116 
 
 
 
 
   117 
  
 
 
 
   118 
 
 
 
 
    119 
  
 
 
 
         120 
 
 
 
 
    
       121 
 
 
 

Any person absent 
in your home? 

Code 2 (No) 

Code 1 (Yes) 

No. of absentees 

Name of absentees 

Sex, Age 

Relationship with 
household head 

Level of education at 
the time of leaving 

Duration of leaving 
(in months) 

Present location 
of living 

NSCO 

Remittance 
received? 

Remittance 
a.cash  b. kind 

Code 2 
(No) 

Section 8:
Remittance received 
from other sources 

Code 2 (Yes) 

Section 8:
Remittance received 

from other people 
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Section 8: Remittance received from other people 
 
 
 
   122 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
For each donor: 
 
 124, 125, 126, 127 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   128 
    
 
 
 
 
    129 
  
 
 
 
          
   130 
    
    
 

Remittance received 
from other than absent 
family members in last 

12 months

Code 1 (Yes) 

Name, Sex, Age, 
Relationship, 

Education 

Present location of 
living 

NSCO 

Remittance  to household 
a.cash  b. kind 

END 

End Code 2   (No) 

No. of remitters 


